
Team Team Coach Team Coach

Mariners Red Sox Stephanie Cummings White Sox Ryan Byrd

Date Day Time Field

Sept. 29 Tues 6:00 1

Oct. 1 Thurs 6:00 1

Oct. 6 Tues 6:00 1

Oct. 8 Thurs 6:00 1

Oct. 13 Tues 6:00 1

Oct. 15 Thurs 6:00 1

Oct. 20 Tues 6:00 1

Oct. 22 Thurs 6:00 1

Oct. 27 Tues 6:00 1

Oct. 29 Thurs 6:00 1

Nov. 3 Tues 6:00 1

Nov. 5 Thurs 6:00 1

2020 Fall Baseball/Softball

Red Sox

Red Sox

White Sox Red Sox

Guest

Mariners

White Sox Red Sox

T-Ball (4-5 yr. olds) Division Schedule

Home

Mariners

White Sox

Red Sox

Red Sox

Mariners

Rec Center Phone Number: 843-569-4242

Winter Basketball Registration October 5-29

Website: www.cityofgoosecreek.com

Mariners

Red Sox

Red Sox

White Sox

White Sox

Coach

Dallas Bihlear

White Sox

Mariners

Mariners

White Sox

MarinersWhite Sox

Mariners




